





## Reach your financial goals one step at a time.

Join *My Milestones by Commerce*<sup>™</sup>, and take control of your personal finances today!



https://wew.mymilestones.com/

- Scan QR Code
- 2 Click "Get Started"
- 3 Complete Financial Wellness Checkup

My Milestones by Commerce<sup>™</sup> is operated by iGrad Inc. All services and products are the sole responsibility of iGrad Inc. The content on this site is for informational purposes only, you should not construe any such information or other material as legal, tax, investment, financial, or other advice. See the My Milestones by Commerce<sup>™</sup> Privacy Policy to understand what information Commerce Bank may receive from iGrad about your use of My Milestones by Commerce<sup>™</sup>.